Time
8:00 AM

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:45 PM

Election Day Prayer
Vigil Schedule

Event
Lauds/Eucharist
Reflection by Bishop J. Scott Barker
Silent Prayer
Adoration
Centering Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
Reflection by The Rev. Amanda Gott
Music for Meditation
Mid-Day Prayer
Prayer with Music
Reflection by The Rev. Steven King
Silent Prayer
Adoration
Reflection by Archdeacon Betsy Bennett
Prayer with Music
Centering Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
Reflection by The Rev. Mark Selvey
Music for Meditation
Vespers
The Jesus Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
Adoration

Compline

Streamed Live from 8 AM - 8 PM CST on the
Episcopal Diocese of Nebraska Facebook Page



https://www.facebook.com/dionebraska/

