Election Day Prayer Vigil Schedule

<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>
8:00 AM	Lauds/Eucharist
	Reflection by Bishop J. Scott Barker
8:45 AM	Silent Prayer
9:00 AM	Adoration
10:00 AM	Centering Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
11:00 AM	Reflection by The Rev. Amanda Gott
11:15 AM	Music for Meditation
12:00 PM	Mid-Day Prayer
12:15 PM	Prayer with Music
1:00 PM	Reflection by The Rev. Steven King
1:15 PM	Silent Prayer
2:00 PM	Adoration
3:00 PM	Reflection by Archdeacon Betsy Bennett
3:15 PM	Prayer with Music
4:00 PM	Centering Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
5:00 PM	Reflection by The Rev. Mark Selvey
5:15 PM	Music for Meditation
5:30 PM	Vespers
6:00 PM	The Jesus Prayer with Br. James Dowd, OSB
6:30 PM	Adoration
7:45 PM	Compline

Streamed Live from 8 AM - 8 PM CST on the Episcopal Diocese of Nebraska Facebook Page

